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Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals
Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

08/18/ 9:00 AM CDT | Team Chicago Academy- 3 Strikers U15B 1 Win
12 Nationals

08/18/ 1:30 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 2 Strikers U14A 1 Win
12 Nationals

08/19/ 10:30 AM Team Chicago Academy- 1 NSA Rockets 4 Loss
12 CDT Nationals

09/01/ 8:00 AM CDT | Team Chicago Academy- 4 Eclipse Elite ECNL 4 Tie
12 Nationals

09/01/ 3:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 4 Kickers United 98A 1 Win
12 Nationals

09/02/ 1:40 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 2 Oak Brook Soccer Club Blue 1 Win
12 Nationals

09/03/ 8:30 AM CDT | Team Chicago Academy- 4 Eclipse Elite USYSA 2 Win
12 Nationals

09/03/ 12:15 PM Team Chicago Academy- 0 Eclipse Elite ECNL 2 Loss
12 CDT Nationals

09/08/ 3:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 1 JUSC Premier (MRL) 0 Win
12 Nationals

09/09/ 11:15 AM Team Chicago Academy- 2 Sporting BV Rowdies (MRL) 1 Win
12 CDT Nationals

09/15/ 1:15 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 1 KC Legends WCI 98/99 0 Win
12 Nationals (MRL)

09/16/ 9:30 AM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 3 KS Rush Wolves Academy 2 Win
12 Nationals (MRL)

09/20/ 4:45 PM CDT NSA Rockets (IWSL) 2 Team Chicago Academy- 1 Loss
12 Nationals

09/30/ 11:00 AM FCX--IWSL 3 Team Chicago Academy- 1 Loss
12 CDT Nationals

10/06/ 8:00 AM EDT Team Chicago Academy- 2 SMSC Lightning (MO) 0 Win
12 Nationals

10/06/ 12:30 PM | Team Chicago Academy- 0 CLeveland CSA Impact (ON) 0 Tie
12 EDT Nationals

10/07/ 8:00 AM EDT Team Chicago Academy- 6 Zionsville Youth Soccer ZYSA 1 Win
12 Nationals Green (IN)

10/07/ 3:00 PM EDT Team Chicago Academy- 0 FC Pride 3 Loss
12 Nationals

10/13/ 12:30 PM  Team Chicago Academy- 0 JB Marine Schneider--MRL 3 Loss
12 CDT Nationals

10/14/ 11:00 AM Team Chicago Academy- 0 Futura Forte--MRL 2 Loss
12 CDT Nationals

10/20/ 9:30 AM CDT Team Chicago Academy- 1 Oak Brook Soccer Club 0 Win
12 Nationals

10/27/ 11:00 AM Team Chicago Academy- 1 Chicago Inter-MRL 0 Win
12 CDT Nationals



11/04/
12
01/06/

13

01/06/
13

03/16/
13

03/16/
13
03/17/
13

03/17/
13

04/06/
13

04/20/
13

04/21/
13
04/27/
13

04/28/
13

05/01/
13

05/04/
13
05/05/
13
05/08/

13

05/11/
13

05/19/
13

06/08/
13
06/11/
13
07/12/
13
07/13/
13
07/14/
13

08/25/
13

12:30 PM
CST

10:00 AM
EST

2:00 PM EST

11:30 AM
EDT

7:30 PM EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

4:00 PM EDT

12:00 PM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

10:30 AM
CDT
8:00 AM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
6:00 PM CDT
3:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
7:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
9:30 AM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
7:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
8:30 AM CDT
2:30 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

FCX IWSL
ELA

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Campton United-MRL
NSA Rockets

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

JR. Irish 99G Premier
(IN)

Campton United

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Strikers U14G Open Division
Hooser FC 98-99 Elite
Wolves
Internationals 98 Red
Kings Hammer Red
NSA Rockets
WAZA FC East 99 Black (MI)
TBD--CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
FC United
Rush WI U14 Nike
St. Croix Academy (MN)
KC Legends (KS)
Kansas Rush Wolves
CHICAGO INTER HOMER
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FC Milwaukee
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